South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:58:56 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3944 General Bill, By T.M. Burriss and W.N. Cork
A Bill to amend Section 61-9-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the sale of beer and wine, so as to
provide for such sales at sporting events of nonprofit entities upon the consent of their respective governing bodies.

04/18/89
04/18/89
03/07/90
03/20/90
03/20/90
03/21/90
03/21/90
03/21/90
03/28/90
03/29/90
04/05/90
04/12/90
04/25/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Amended HJ-30

Rejected HJ-31

Reconsider vote whereby rejected on Tuesday, 03/20/90 HJ-22
Objection by Rep. Fair HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 27, 1990 HJ-2

Objection by Rep. Klapman, Cooper, Kirsh & Chamblee HJ-218
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Cooper HJ-23

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Chamblee HJ-29

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-206

Objection by Rep. Hayes HJ-66

Page 1 of 1



