South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:58:56 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3944 General Bill, By T.M. Burriss and W.N. Cork

A Bill to amend Section 61-9-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the sale of beer and wine, so as to provide for such sales at sporting events of nonprofit entities upon the consent of their respective governing bodies.

•		
04/18/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
04/18/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
03/07/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
03/20/90	House	Amended HJ-30
03/20/90	House	Rejected HJ-31
03/21/90	House	Reconsider vote whereby rejected on Tuesday, 03/20/90 HJ-22
03/21/90	House	Objection by Rep. Fair HJ-26
03/21/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 27, 1990 HJ-2
03/28/90	House	Objection by Rep. Klapman, Cooper, Kirsh & Chamblee HJ-218
03/29/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Cooper HJ-23
04/05/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Chamblee HJ-29
04/12/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-206
04/25/90	House	Objection by Rep. Hayes HJ-66